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Classificação geral

#Geral Dorsal Atleta Clube Gen #Gen Esc #Esc Tempo Ritmo Status
1 82 Gonçalo Pinto A.D.C.C J CLARK CASTELO DE PAIVA Male 1 Infantis M 1 00:04:20 4'20"/km Finished
2 83 Rodrigo Pinto A.D.C.C J CLARK CASTELO DE PAIVA Male 2 Infantis M 2 00:04:28 4'28"/km Finished
3 45 Santiago Ferreira ADTL Male 3 Benjamins B M 1 00:04:33 4'33"/km Finished
4 56 Madalena Vieira UNIÃO DESPORTIVA SAMPEDRENSE Female 1 Infantis F 1 00:04:41 4'41"/km Finished
5 161 Emanuel Dias GRUPO DESPORTIVO “OS RIBEIRINHOS” Male 4 Benjamins B M 2 00:04:42 4'42"/km Finished
6 39 Simão Ribeiro A.D.C.R. VILA BOA Male 5 Infantis M 3 00:04:44 4'44"/km Finished
7 81 Maria Cunha A.D.C.C J CLARK CASTELO DE PAIVA Female 2 Infantis F 2 00:04:51 4'51"/km Finished
8 187 Mariana Lopes CASAS ADRIANO ASTROMIL CLUBE Female 3 Infantis F 3 00:04:53 4'53"/km Finished
9 147 Tiago Carvalho DÍNAMO CLUBE ESTAÇÃO Male 6 Benjamins B M 3 00:05:00 5'00"/km Finished

10 84 Duarte Beleza A.D.C.C J CLARK CASTELO DE PAIVA Male 7 Infantis M 4 00:05:03 5'03"/km Finished
11 143 Constança Lourenço DÍNAMO CLUBE ESTAÇÃO Female 4 Benjamins B F 1 00:05:23 5'23"/km Finished
12 160 Mafalda Assunção GRUPO DESPORTIVO “OS RIBEIRINHOS” Female 5 Benjamins B F 2 00:05:30 5'30"/km Finished
13 79 Afonso Jesus A.D.C.C J CLARK CASTELO DE PAIVA Male 8 Benjamins B M 4 00:05:32 5'32"/km Finished
14 141 Luana Barros DÍNAMO CLUBE ESTAÇÃO Female 6 Benjamins B F 3 00:05:49 5'49"/km Finished
15 52 Júnior Oliveira DÍNAMO CLUBE ESTAÇÃO Male 9 Benjamins A M 1 00:05:54 5'54"/km Finished
16 107 Mateus Moreira CLUBE DESPORTIVO DE LEOMIL Male 10 Benjamins A M 2 00:06:00 6'00"/km Finished
17 44 Irasi Souchie ADTL Female 7 Benjamins B F 4 00:06:02 6'02"/km Finished
18 146 Mariana Ferreira DÍNAMO CLUBE ESTAÇÃO Female 8 Infantis F 4 00:06:06 6'06"/km Finished
19 28 Leonardo Duarte GDR GRANJA-TRUTAS DO MAU Male 11 Benjamins A M 3 00:06:10 6'10"/km Finished
20 142 Margarida Paulo DÍNAMO CLUBE ESTAÇÃO Female 9 Benjamins B F 5 00:06:13 6'13"/km Finished
21 85 Pedro Sousa A.D.C.C J CLARK CASTELO DE PAIVA Male 12 Infantis M 5 00:06:14 6'14"/km Finished
22 80 Leonor Cunha A.D.C.C J CLARK CASTELO DE PAIVA Female 10 Benjamins B F 6 00:06:17 6'17"/km Finished
23 102 Levi Rouxinol BARRIGAS NEGRAS Male 13 Benjamins A M 4 00:06:22 6'22"/km Finished
24 11 Bárbara Rocha GDR GRANJA-TRUTAS DO MAU Female 11 Infantis F 5 00:06:23 6'23"/km Finished
25 47 Joana Esteves ADTL Female 12 Benjamins B F 7 00:06:24 6'24"/km Finished
26 109 Madalena Silva CLUBE DESPORTIVO DE LEOMIL Female 13 Benjamins B F 8 00:06:26 6'26"/km Finished
27 57 Maria Silva ADTL Female 14 Benjamins A F 1 00:06:35 6'35"/km Finished
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28 113 Mariana Morgado CLUBE DESPORTIVO DE LEOMIL Female 15 Benjamins B F 9 00:06:42 6'42"/km Finished
29 105 Luna Faria CLUBE DESPORTIVO DE LEOMIL Female 16 Benjamins A F 2 00:06:44 6'44"/km Finished
30 159 Laura Figueiredo GRUPO DESPORTIVO “OS RIBEIRINHOS” Female 17 Benjamins B F 10 00:06:52 6'52"/km Finished
31 46 Dinis Ferreira ADTL Male 14 Benjamins A M 5 00:07:04 7'04"/km Finished
32 108 Santiago Almeida CLUBE DESPORTIVO DE LEOMIL Male 15 Benjamins A M 6 00:07:10 7'10"/km Finished

106 Madalena Alves CLUBE DESPORTIVO DE LEOMIL Female Benjamins A F DNS
8 André Pereira GDR GRANJA-TRUTAS DO MAU Male Benjamins B M DNS

162 Mariana Pereira GRUPO DESPORTIVO “OS RIBEIRINHOS” Female Benjamins B F DNS
145 Leonor Costa DÍNAMO CLUBE ESTAÇÃO Female Infantis F DNS
140 Joana Costa DÍNAMO CLUBE ESTAÇÃO Female Benjamins A F DNS
148 Tomás Costa DÍNAMO CLUBE ESTAÇÃO Male Benjamins B M DNS
40 João Ribeiro A.D.C.R. VILA BOA Male Benjamins B M DNS

183 Sofia Correia ADTL Female Benjamins B F DNF
144 Tomás Santos DÍNAMO CLUBE ESTAÇÃO Male Infantis M DNS
104 Maria Ribeiro CLUBE DESPORTIVO DE LEOMIL Female Benjamins A F DNS
111 Laura Cabral CLUBE DESPORTIVO DE LEOMIL Female Benjamins B F DNS
112 Sofia Pinto CLUBE DESPORTIVO DE LEOMIL Female Benjamins B F DNS
110 Beatriz Monteiro CLUBE DESPORTIVO DE LEOMIL Female Benjamins B F DNS
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Classificação por escalões

#Geral Dorsal Atleta Clube Gen #Gen Esc #Esc Tempo Ritmo Status

Benjamins A M
15 52 Júnior Oliveira DÍNAMO CLUBE ESTAÇÃO Male 9 Benjamins A M 1 00:05:54 5'54"/km Finished
16 107 Mateus Moreira CLUBE DESPORTIVO DE LEOMIL Male 10 Benjamins A M 2 00:06:00 6'00"/km Finished
19 28 Leonardo Duarte GDR GRANJA-TRUTAS DO MAU Male 11 Benjamins A M 3 00:06:10 6'10"/km Finished
23 102 Levi Rouxinol BARRIGAS NEGRAS Male 13 Benjamins A M 4 00:06:22 6'22"/km Finished
31 46 Dinis Ferreira ADTL Male 14 Benjamins A M 5 00:07:04 7'04"/km Finished
32 108 Santiago Almeida CLUBE DESPORTIVO DE LEOMIL Male 15 Benjamins A M 6 00:07:10 7'10"/km Finished

Benjamins B M
3 45 Santiago Ferreira ADTL Male 3 Benjamins B M 1 00:04:33 4'33"/km Finished
5 161 Emanuel Dias GRUPO DESPORTIVO “OS RIBEIRINHOS” Male 4 Benjamins B M 2 00:04:42 4'42"/km Finished
9 147 Tiago Carvalho DÍNAMO CLUBE ESTAÇÃO Male 6 Benjamins B M 3 00:05:00 5'00"/km Finished

13 79 Afonso Jesus A.D.C.C J CLARK CASTELO DE PAIVA Male 8 Benjamins B M 4 00:05:32 5'32"/km Finished
8 André Pereira GDR GRANJA-TRUTAS DO MAU Male Benjamins B M DNS

148 Tomás Costa DÍNAMO CLUBE ESTAÇÃO Male Benjamins B M DNS
40 João Ribeiro A.D.C.R. VILA BOA Male Benjamins B M DNS

Infantis M
1 82 Gonçalo Pinto A.D.C.C J CLARK CASTELO DE PAIVA Male 1 Infantis M 1 00:04:20 4'20"/km Finished
2 83 Rodrigo Pinto A.D.C.C J CLARK CASTELO DE PAIVA Male 2 Infantis M 2 00:04:28 4'28"/km Finished
6 39 Simão Ribeiro A.D.C.R. VILA BOA Male 5 Infantis M 3 00:04:44 4'44"/km Finished

10 84 Duarte Beleza A.D.C.C J CLARK CASTELO DE PAIVA Male 7 Infantis M 4 00:05:03 5'03"/km Finished
21 85 Pedro Sousa A.D.C.C J CLARK CASTELO DE PAIVA Male 12 Infantis M 5 00:06:14 6'14"/km Finished

144 Tomás Santos DÍNAMO CLUBE ESTAÇÃO Male Infantis M DNS

Benjamins A F
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27 57 Maria Silva ADTL Female 14 Benjamins A F 1 00:06:35 6'35"/km Finished
29 105 Luna Faria CLUBE DESPORTIVO DE LEOMIL Female 16 Benjamins A F 2 00:06:44 6'44"/km Finished

106 Madalena Alves CLUBE DESPORTIVO DE LEOMIL Female Benjamins A F DNS
140 Joana Costa DÍNAMO CLUBE ESTAÇÃO Female Benjamins A F DNS
104 Maria Ribeiro CLUBE DESPORTIVO DE LEOMIL Female Benjamins A F DNS

Benjamins B F
11 143 Constança Lourenço DÍNAMO CLUBE ESTAÇÃO Female 4 Benjamins B F 1 00:05:23 5'23"/km Finished
12 160 Mafalda Assunção GRUPO DESPORTIVO “OS RIBEIRINHOS” Female 5 Benjamins B F 2 00:05:30 5'30"/km Finished
14 141 Luana Barros DÍNAMO CLUBE ESTAÇÃO Female 6 Benjamins B F 3 00:05:49 5'49"/km Finished
17 44 Irasi Souchie ADTL Female 7 Benjamins B F 4 00:06:02 6'02"/km Finished
20 142 Margarida Paulo DÍNAMO CLUBE ESTAÇÃO Female 9 Benjamins B F 5 00:06:13 6'13"/km Finished
22 80 Leonor Cunha A.D.C.C J CLARK CASTELO DE PAIVA Female 10 Benjamins B F 6 00:06:17 6'17"/km Finished
25 47 Joana Esteves ADTL Female 12 Benjamins B F 7 00:06:24 6'24"/km Finished
26 109 Madalena Silva CLUBE DESPORTIVO DE LEOMIL Female 13 Benjamins B F 8 00:06:26 6'26"/km Finished
28 113 Mariana Morgado CLUBE DESPORTIVO DE LEOMIL Female 15 Benjamins B F 9 00:06:42 6'42"/km Finished
30 159 Laura Figueiredo GRUPO DESPORTIVO “OS RIBEIRINHOS” Female 17 Benjamins B F 10 00:06:52 6'52"/km Finished

162 Mariana Pereira GRUPO DESPORTIVO “OS RIBEIRINHOS” Female Benjamins B F DNS
183 Sofia Correia ADTL Female Benjamins B F DNF
111 Laura Cabral CLUBE DESPORTIVO DE LEOMIL Female Benjamins B F DNS
112 Sofia Pinto CLUBE DESPORTIVO DE LEOMIL Female Benjamins B F DNS
110 Beatriz Monteiro CLUBE DESPORTIVO DE LEOMIL Female Benjamins B F DNS

Infantis F
4 56 Madalena Vieira UNIÃO DESPORTIVA SAMPEDRENSE Female 1 Infantis F 1 00:04:41 4'41"/km Finished
7 81 Maria Cunha A.D.C.C J CLARK CASTELO DE PAIVA Female 2 Infantis F 2 00:04:51 4'51"/km Finished
8 187 Mariana Lopes CASAS ADRIANO ASTROMIL CLUBE Female 3 Infantis F 3 00:04:53 4'53"/km Finished

18 146 Mariana Ferreira DÍNAMO CLUBE ESTAÇÃO Female 8 Infantis F 4 00:06:06 6'06"/km Finished
24 11 Bárbara Rocha GDR GRANJA-TRUTAS DO MAU Female 11 Infantis F 5 00:06:23 6'23"/km Finished
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145 Leonor Costa DÍNAMO CLUBE ESTAÇÃO Female Infantis F DNS


